Keeping rooms fresh
Wall/Ceiling Exhaust Fans – 100mm
Strong air extraction up to 105m3/h, to whisk
away steam and odours
Slimline designs in round and square to
complement any decor
Axial flow fan moves large volumes of air
Gravity controlled draft stopper closes
automatically against back draft when fan
is not in use
High quality ball bearing motor for long lifespan,
greater resistance to high temperatures and
quieter operation
12V options available for wet areas (VA100 series)
 3 year warranty
Ideal for small bathrooms,
kitchens and laundries
EF100RDWE
EF100SQSWE
EF100SQWE
VA100SVL12
VA100SVX12
HPM Legrand Australia
1300 369 777
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
EF100RDWE VA100SVX12EF100SQSWE VA100SVL12EF100SQWE
190mm dia.
80mm
17mm
150m
m
150mm55mm
45mm
150m
m
150mm55mm
45mm
158mm
158m
m
17mm
80mm158mm
158m
m
30mm
80mm
HPM Legrand New Zealand
0800 476 009
Cat No. EF100SQWE EF100SQSWE EF100RDWE VA100SVL12 VA100SVX12
Description
Square Wall/Ceiling
Exhaust Fan
– 100mm
Slimline Square
Wall/Ceiling Exhaust
Fan
– 100mm
Slimline Round
Wall/Ceiling Exhaust
Fan – 100mm
12V Square Wall/Ceiling
Exhaust Fan - 100mm
Supply voltage 230 - 240V a.c. 50Hz
Voltage output N/A 12V
Exhaust fan 100mm axial
Colour White
Maximum airflow 94m3/h 105m3/h 75m3/h
Motor rating 14W 18W
Auto shutters No Yes
IP weatherproof rating IP44 IP24 IPX7
Fascia size 158mm x 158mm Ø190mm 150mm x 150mm
Fascia protrusion 30mm 17mm 45mm
Projection into ceiling/wall 80mm (120mm with draft stopper) 55mm
Cut-out size 110mm 105mm
Weight excl. packaging 500g 450g 500g
A100: 3m x 100mm
diameter ducting
A800: 100mmm external
shutter with gravity flap to
protect against backdraft
Wall/Ceiling Exhaust Fan – 100mm
R621/4D wall kit
to suit all HPM
100mm fans